CASING Cross Section Drawings

All casings are available in: MDF, Finger Jointed Pine and Hardwood
( Alder, Birch, Cherry, Fir, Maple, Mahogany, Oak, Walnut, Etc,.)

Profile

PETETREIREY

Size

5/8"x1-5/8"
5/8"x1-7/8"

5/8"x 2-1/4"

11/16" x 2-1/4"
11/16" x 2-1/4"
11/16" x 2-3/8"
5/8"x 2-1/2"
5/8"x 2-1/2"
11/16"x 2-1/2"
3/4"x 2-1/2"

1-1/8"x 2-1/2"

Reference

FLAT

711

C9

356

C4

C18

UNIVERSAL

MONTEREY

CAPE COD

BEL-AIR

BELL-COURT

Page # 1

Part #

C-101

C-102

C-201

C-202

C-203

C-204

C-251

C-252

C-253

C-254

C-255



CASING Cross Section Drawings

All casings are available in: MDF, Finger Jointed Pine and Hardwood
( Alder, Birch, Cherry, Fir, Maple, Mahogany, Oak, Walnut, Etc,.)

Profile

111441144

Size
5/8"x 2-1/2"

11/16" x 2-7/8"
1-1/8"x 2-7/8"

5/8" X 3”

3/4"x 3"

1-3/8"x 3"

1-1/4" x 3-1/4"

1-1/8"x 3-1/2"

1-1/8"x 3-1/2"

7/8" x 3-3/4"

Reference

711

COLONIAL

PALOS VERDES

275

CRESCENT

C10

HERMOSA

HOWE

SAVANNAH

TUSCANY

Page # 2

Part #

C-256

C-257

C-258

C-301

C-302

C-303

C-304

C-305

C-306

C-307



CASING Cross Section Drawings =~ Page#3

All casings are available in: MDF, Finger Jointed Pine and Hardwood
( Alder, Birch, Cherry, Fir, Maple, Mahogany, Oak, Walnut, Etc,.)

Profile Size Reference Part #





