CASING Cross Section Drawings

All casings are available in: MDF, Finger Jointed Pine and Hardwood (Alder, Birch, Cherry, Fir, Maple, Mahogany, Oak, Walnut, Etc,.)

<u>Profile</u>	Size	Reference	Part #
	5/8" x 1-5/8"	FLAT	C-101
	5/8" x 1-7/8"	711	C-102
	5/8" x 2-1/4"	C9	C-201
	11/16" x 2-1/4"	356	C-202
	11/16" x 2-1/4"	C4	C-203
	11/16" x 2-3/8"	C18	C-204
	5/8" x 2-1/2"	UNIVERSAL	C-251
	5/8" x 2-1/2"	MONTEREY	C-252
	11/16" x 2-1/2"	CAPE COD	C-253
	3/4" x 2-1/2"	BEL-AIR	C-254
	1-1/8" x 2-1/2"	BELL-COURT	C-255

CASING Cross Section Drawings

All casings are available in: MDF, Finger Jointed Pine and Hardwood (Alder, Birch, Cherry, Fir, Maple, Mahogany, Oak, Walnut, Etc,.)

<u>Profile</u>	Size	Reference	Part #
	5/8" x 2-1/2"	711	C-256
	11/16" x 2-7/8"	COLONIAL	C-257
	1-1/8" x 2-7/8"	PALOS VERDES	C-258
	5/8" x 3"	275	C-301
	3/4" x 3"	CRESCENT	C-302
	1-3/8" x 3"	C10	C-303
	1-1/4" x 3-1/4"	HERMOSA	C-304
	1-1/8" x 3-1/2"	HOWE	C-305
	1-1/8" x 3-1/2"	SAVANNAH	C-306
	7/8" x 3-3/4"	TUSCANY	C-307

CASING Cross Section Drawings

All casings are available in: MDF, Finger Jointed Pine and Hardwood (Alder, Birch, Cherry, Fir, Maple, Mahogany, Oak, Walnut, Etc,.)

<u>Profile</u>	Size	Reference	Part #
	1" x 3-3/4"		C-308
	1-1/2" x 4"		C-401